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Test:

CN EPA

Sample Id

asy 1L

Result

ICVPB82463 ICV01l
ICB ICBO1
CCVWP39662 CCVO01l
CCB CCBO1

G1717-01
G1717-02
G1717-03
G1717-04
G1717-06
G1717-07
G1717-08
G1717-05

\  .—PB82463BL PBWOZF

MC2039
MC2040
MC2041
MC2043
MC2043S
MC2044
MC2046
MC2043D

CCVWP39662 CCV02

CCB CCBO2

Mean
SD
CV%

0.052
237.929
0.014
-0.002
1.069
0.007
-0.018
0.417
93.917
1.542
0.488
0.712
258.630
0.165
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182.21
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Results from time period:

Wed Apr 01 13:30:54 2015 m

Wed Apr 01 14:26:43 2015

Sample Id Sam/Ctr/c/ Test short 1 Test type Result Result unit Result date and time
S0.0 A CN EPA P 0.2242 pg/l 4/1/2015 13:30:54
S5.0 A CN EPA P 4.8669 pg/l 4/1/2015 13:30:55
$10.0 A CN EPA P 9.5856 g/l 4/1/2015 13:30:56
$100.0 A CN EPA P 100.0841 pg/l 4/1/2015 13:30:57
$250.0 A CN EPA P 250.4928 pg/l 4/1/2015 13:30:58
$500.0 A CN EPA P 499.7464 pg/l 4/1/2015 13:30:59
ICVPB82463 ICVO1 S CN EPA P 95.8799 ug/I 4/1/2015 14:06:37
ICB ICBO1 S CN EPA P 0.0522 ug/! 4/1/2015 14:06:38
CCVWP39662 CCV01 S CN EPA P 237.9286 pg/l 4/1/2015 14:06:39
CCB CCBO1 S CN EPA P 0.014 pg/! 4/1/2015 14:06:40
PB82463BL PBWO7 S CN EPA P -0.002 pg/l 4/1/2015 14:06:41
G1717-01 MC2039 S CN EPA P 1.0692 pg/I 4/1/2015 14:06:42
G1717-02 MC2040 S CN EPA P 0.0075 pg/l 4/1/2015 14:06:43
G1717-03 MC2041 S CN EPA P -0.0179 pg/l 4/1/2015 14:06:44
G1717-04 MC2043 S CN EPA P 0.4175 pg/l 4/1/2015 14:06:45
G1717-06 MC2043S S CNEPA P 93.9171 pg/l 4/1/2015 14:06:47
G1717-07 MC2044 S CN EPA P 1.5416 pg/! 4/1/2015 14:10:56
G1717-08 MC2046 S CN EPA P 0.4882 g/l 4/1/2015 14:10:57
G1717-05 MC2043D S CN EPA p 0.7117 ug/l 4/1/2015 14:26:41
CCVWP39662 CCV02 S CN EPA P 258.6298 ug/l 4/1/2015 14:26:42
CCB CCBO02 S CN EPA P 0.1649 g/l 4/1/2015 14:26:43




